M
eat C
hoppers                                   C
C
12/C
C
22
Project                                                                     Item #                      Quantity

CC22: 450 lbs. of meat per hour
Cord and Plug: Attached is a 7 foot
fl exible 3-wire cord and plug, which
fi ts a grounded receptacle.
Worm Speed: 170 RPM’s
Standard Equipment: Knife, 1/4”
and 5/16” plates, stainless steel
product tray, plastic food pusher, and
stuffi ng tube.
Optional Accessories (CC12):
Plate sizes available for model CC12:
 CP02-12 1/16” (2mm)
 CP04-12 5/32” (4mm)
 CP06-12 1/4” (6mm)
 CP08-12  5/16” (8mm)
 CP10-12  3/8” (10mm)
 CP12-12  1/2” (12mm)
 CP14-12  9/16” (14mm)
 CP16-12  5/8” (16mm)
 CP18-12 11/16” (18mm)
 *CP00-12  stuffi ng plate
* Important: This plate must be used
 when stuffi ng sausage casings.
Dimensions: (CC12)
Net weight: 66 lbs. (29.9 kgs.)
Shipping weight: 77 lbs. (34.8 kgs.)
Box Dimensions:
12”W x 18”D x 16”H
(30.5cm x 45.7cm x 40.6cm)
Overall Length: 16.5” (41.9cm)
Overall Width:  9.25” (23.5cm)
Overall Height : 16.66” (42.3cm)
Optional Accessories (CC22):
Plate sizes available for model
CC22:
 CP02-22 1/16” (2mm)
 CP04-22 5/32” (4mm)
 CP06-22 1/4” (6mm)
 CP08-22  5/16” (8mm)
 CP10-22  3/8” (10mm)
 CP12-22  1/2” (12mm)
 CP14-22  9/16” (14mm)
 CP16-22  5/8” (16mm)
 CP18-22 11/16” (18mm)
 CP20-22 3/4” (20mm)
 *CP00-22  stuffi ng plate
* Important: This plate must be
 used when stuffi ng sausage